

Illinois Wesleyan University Digital Commons @ IWU

News and Events

University Communications

2010

The Breakfast Club comes to Illinois Wesleyan

Kasey Evans '12 *Illinois Wesleyan University*

Recommended Citation

Evans '12, Kasey, "The Breakfast Club comes to Illinois Wesleyan" (2010). *News and Events*. Paper 1469. http://digitalcommons.iwu.edu/news/1469

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by The Ames Library, the Andrew W. Mellon Center for Curricular and Faculty Development, the Office of the Provost and the Office of the President. It has been accepted for inclusion in Digital Commons @ IWU by the faculty at Illinois Wesleyan University. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@iwu.edu. ©Copyright is owned by the author of this document.

The Breakfast Club comes to Illinois Wesleyan

September 27, 2010

BLOOMINGTON, Ill. – The Illinois Wesleyan Office of Student Activities will show the film *The Breakfast Club* this Friday, Oct. 1 at 8 p.m. and 10 p.m. in the Hansen Student Center (300 Beecher St., Bloomington). The show is free and open to the public.

This 80's classic tells the story of four very different students brought together by Saturday detention. The brain, the beauty, the jock, the rebel, and the recluse bare their souls to one another and unite against their principal in this teen drama.

The Breakfast Club is rated R. For additional information, contact the Office of Student Activities at (309) 556-3850.

Contact: Kasey Evans '12, (309) 556-3181